
 

Annexure B 

 
SCHEDULE OF IDP/BUDGET PUBLIC OPEN DAY ENGAGEMENTS 

 

 

 

Serial 
No. 

Venue Date Wards Type of Engagement 

1.  Gouda Community Hall Tuesday, 04 April 2023 31 Public Open Day  

2.  Saron Community Hall Tuesday, 04 April 2023 30 Public Open Day  

3.  Wellington Town Hall Wednesday, 05 April 2023 2,18,29 Public Open Day  

4.  Paarl Town Hall Wednesday, 05 April 2023 4,15,28 Public Open Day  

5.  Paarl Town Hall Tuesday, 11 April 2023 17,19 Public Open Day  

6.  Windmeul Primary School Tuesday, 11 April 2023 3 Public Open Day  

7.  Wellington Town Hall Wednesday, 12 April 2023 10,11 Public Open Day  

8.  Safmarine Hall  Wednesday, 12 April 2023 7 Public Open Day  

9.  Deutscher Klub Thursday, 13 April 2023 23,33 Public Open Day  

10.  Paarl East Thusong Centre Thursday, 13 April 2023 21,22,24 Public Open Day  

11.  Mbekweni Community Hall Monday, 17 April 2023 6 Public Open Day  

12.  Old Library: Groenheuwel Tuesday, 18 April 2023 13,14 Public Open Day  

13.  Fairyland Community Hall Tuesday, 18 April 2023 32 Public Open Day  

14.  Charleston Hill Secondary School Wednesday, 19 April 2023 20 Public Open Day  

15.  Charis Worship Church  Wednesday, 19 April 2023 25 Public Open Day  

16.  Colibri Hall Thursday, 20 April 2023 5 Public Open Day  

17.  Mbekweni Community Hall Thursday, 20 April 2023 8 Public Open Day  

18.  Simondium Community Hall  Monday, 24 April 2023 1 Public Open Day  

19.  Amstelhof Primary School Monday, 24 April 2023 27 Public Open Day  

20.  Paulus Primary School Tuesday, 25 April 2023 26 Public Open Day  

21.  Mbekweni Community Hall Tuesday, 25 April 2023 16 Public Open Day  

22.  Mbekweni Thusong Centre Wednesday, 26 April 2023 9 Public Open Day  

23.  Mbekweni Community Hall Wednesday, 26 April 2023 12 Public Open Day  


